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Meet Program - 34th Annual Polar Bear Classic

#1 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1
A NTW55SCWM-482

Hay, Suzanne W62 Brown, Nina W61
Ettien, Beck W66 Bley, Linda W71

C NTW65AZSBM-483
Collins, Molly W69 Larson, Beth W67
Reuter, Kelly W76 Takakoshi, Martha W72

A 3:00.00W55DDSA-484
Lantto, Victoria W66 Norstad, Kristin W87
Lerew, Teri W60 Reyna, Cindy W67

B NTW55AZSBM-485
Cryderman, Shawne W72Porter, Deborah W61
Szajnuk, Paige W66 Populorum, Susan W61

A NTW18FORDM-486
Rial, Mimi W55 Driscoll, Shannon W50
Meadow, Alison W52 Hernandez-tome, Lara W26

A NTW55AZSBM-487
Lehman, Allison W68 Bowen, Els W64
Martoni, Samantha W63Hensel, Signe W62

 8
Heat   2 of 2   Finals

 1
B 2:08.00W0ASU-582

Moreno, Natalia W19 Paxman, McKenna W19
Tuckϐield, Daisy W19 Blaauw, Sienna W19

B 2:03.44W0AZCS3
Boynton, Katelyn W22 Gad, Noor W21
Capizzi, Mia W21 Stephan, Ella W23

A 1:56.00W0ASU-584
Schlorholtz, Ella W19 Matthew, Jude W20
Schain, Delany W18 Sansom, Izzy W24

A 1:59.93W0AZCS5
Gupton, Kenzie W21 Medina, Valeria W22
White, Paisley W21 Sanchez Toscano, Naomi W19

C 2:06.99W0AZCS6
Jackson, Jessica W20 Schweinberg, Kate W19
Macias, Anahi W20 Thompson, Audrey W21

 7
 8

#2 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1
 2
A NTM65AZSBM-483

Marriott, Carl M77 Ton, Bill M78
Wise, Claude M74 Spiegel, James M78

 4
 5
 6
 7
 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
A 1:50.00M0GCUC-581

Biebel, Rex M18 Graham, Benjamin M19
Harrison, Noah M19 Jimenez, Tylor M22

C 1:45.89M0AZCS2
Anderson, Wyatt M20 Mendoza, Marcos M22
Kordell, Tristan M19 Wright, Henry M20

B 1:43.00M0ASU-583
George, Alex M18 Zifcak, Jacob M18
Munoz, Ryan M18 Farrow, Evan M25

A 1:38.00M0ASU-584
Girle, Matthew M20 De Guzman, Melvin M20
Hunter, Josh M20 Boyer, Jeremiah M18

A 1:41.33M0AZCS5
Cheng, Logan M18 Super, Adam M20
Grandpre, Preston M23 Edmiston, Scott M19

B 1:43.87M0AZCS6
Wehmeir, Caleb M22 Lines, Jaden M19
Ramirez, Ian M18 DeFoor, Bradley M25

C 1:48.00M0ASU-587
Kopacz, Jayden M18 Henderson, Thomas M22
Lipani, Xavier M19 Dimino, Aiden M20

D 1:55.00M0ASU-588
Sickels, Dan M18 Sickles, Tyler M19
Arias, Joshua M23 Graham, Jackson M18

#3 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1
 2
B NTX65AZSBM-483

Fritz, Jill W85 Strebig, Stan M83
Brumm, Richard M75 Eastridge, Joannie W71

A 2:22.00X45DDSA-484
Vaughan, Michele W61 Cabral, Marcelo M55
Commings, Jeff M51 Goodger, Jenn W54

A NTX65AZSBM-485
Minck, Noelle W67 Oerman, Voni W65
Yount, Rome M65 Willer, Steven M71

A NTX35MMAC-486
Kingston, Craig M40 Lovemark, Tyler M36
Borgialli, Daniela W57 Clutter, Cynthia W66

 7
 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
 1
B 2:08.00X0GCUC-582

Lambertson, Nathaniel M20Tutty, Kambry W19
Walker, Joshua M22 Arrieta, Lilyana W22

C 1:54.67X0AZCS3
Wright, Henry M20 Capizzi, Mia W21
Macias, Anahi W20 Shapiro, Daniel M19

A 1:48.99X0AZCS4
Gupton, Kenzie W21 Medina, Valeria W22
Grandpre, Preston M23 Edmiston, Scott M19

B 1:52.69X0AZCS5
White, Paisley W21 Super, Adam M20
Ramirez, Ian M18 Boynton, Katelyn W22

A 1:58.00X0GCUC-586
Hildebrandt, Markus M18Banner, Zoie W21
Christianson, Hadley W18Souza, Brayden M19

A NTX0NAUCS-587
Perniciaro, Isabella W21Saleme, D'Angelo M19
Padron, Elena W21 Gair, Liam M22

 8

#4 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
DDSA-48 6:00.00M56Hawley, Sean1
AZSBM-48 4:05.92M83Strebig, Stan2
AZSBM-48 3:40.00W61Populorum, Susan3
AZSBM-48 3:20.36W85Fritz, Jill4
AZSBM-48 3:30.00W72Takakoshi, Martha5
AZSBM-48 3:40.00M71Zimsky, William6
DDSA-48 5:00.00M63Kollross, Jerry7
HEAT-48 6:30.00M78Shively, Ray8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
SDM-48 3:10.00W70James, Katy1
AZSBM-48 3:03.30W68Lehman, Allison2
ARIZ-48 2:59.75W73Laney, Judith3
DDSA-48 2:56.56W38Bickford, Alexandra4
MMAC-48 2:56.66W66Clutter, Cynthia5
SCWM-48 3:00.69W70Scott, Liz6
UC48 3:06.72W61Turner, Susan7
PSCM-48 3:15.00W55Kenny, Katie8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
SDM-48 2:56.00W68Hofmann, Jean1
SCWM-48 2:50.52W62Hay, Suzanne2
COLU-9 2:40.00M65Martin, Charles3
FORDM-48 2:30.71M71Lavery, James4
GCUC-58 2:36.49W18Sarver, Emma5
DDSA-48 2:50.00W60Lerew, Teri6
MMAC-48 2:51.20W57Borgialli, Daniela7
AZSBM-48 2:56.25W63Martoni, Samantha8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
IM-21 2:27.00W55Harrison, Jennifer1
MMAC-48 2:21.47M36Lovemark, Tyler2
ASU-58 2:14.58M20Ma, Anthony3
AZCS 2:10.60W19Sanchez Toscano, Naomi4
AZCS 2:12.30W23Stephan, Ella5
FORDM-48 2:20.00M71Roth, Barry6
GCUC-58 2:22.66W22Arrieta, Lilyana7
AZCS 2:30.00M21Lindeman, Denly8
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Heat   5  (#4 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle)
NAUCS-58 2:09.41W19Drew, Emerson1
AZCS 2:04.59W20Martin, Charlotte2
SDM-48 2:04.13M51Valle, Marc3
ASU-58 2:02.00M19Sanders, Owen4
FORDM-48 2:02.30W25Soϐi, De Rosas5
ASU-58 2:04.55M18Stevens, Shane6
GCUC-58 2:06.25M20Lambertson, Nathaniel7
MCF-17 2:10.00M59Koelling, Kurt8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
FFAST-48 1:56.00M52Parise, John1
AZCS 1:55.00M22Blaumeiser, Benjamin2
AZCS 1:49.63M18Cheng, Logan3
AZCS 1:48.62M25DeFoor, Bradley4
AZCS 1:49.14M22Wehmeir, Caleb5
AZCS 1:52.00M19Hovey, Will6
GCUC-58 1:55.29M22Jimenez, Tylor7
GCUC-58 2:01.00M19Souza, Brayden8

#5 Mixed 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals
1

ASU-58 NTW19Paxman, McKenna2
AZSBM-48 1:00.63W66Szajnuk, Paige3
AZSBM-48 55.07W76Reuter, Kelly4
MMAC-48 58.58W65Croxell, Cindy5
HEAT-48 1:55.00M78Shively, Ray6

7
8

Heat   2 of 9   Finals
AZSBM-48 52.00W71Eastridge, Joannie1
AZSBM-48 50.00M78Spiegel, James2
GCUC-58 47.00W19Bustos, Maria3
ASU-58 40.00M20Johnson, Luke4
AZSBM-48 43.00M75Brumm, Richard5
MMAC-48 49.00W62Mcgrath, Ann6
INDY-16 50.00W68Barnes, Pat7
UC48 55.05W29Madhivanan, Paavlena8

Heat   3 of 9   Finals
AZCS 40.00W20Lowe, Maddie1
AZSBM-48 38.50W67Minck, Noelle2
UC48 36.00W25Temple, Alexandra3
GCUC-58 35.41W20Hermenegildo, Avery4
AZCS 35.67W20Jackson, Jessica5
GCUC-58 37.00W21Banner, Zoie6
AZCS 40.00W20Macias, Anahi7
ASU-58 40.00M18Prasadja, Julian8

Heat   4 of 9   Finals
DDSA-48 34.50M62Landau, Steve1
ASU-58 33.57W19Moreno, Natalia2
FORDM-48 32.80M21Thomas, Noah3
AZCS 32.00W21White, Paisley4
DDSA-48 32.79M61Pierotti, Greg5
AZCS 33.00W21Capizzi, Mia6
AZPV-48 33.77M39Garcia, Sean7
SCWM-48 34.88W66Ettien, Beck8

Heat   5 of 9   Finals
ASU-58 32.00W22Ryan, Jenna1
GCUC-58 30.27M22Walker, Joshua2
ASU-58 29.32W24Michals, Samantha3
AZCS 28.80W22Boynton, Katelyn4
GCUC-58 29.12W18Christianson, Hadley5
ASU-58 30.00M19Huynh, Trenton6
NAUCS-58 31.00W19Stroup, Emerson7
AZSBM-48 32.00M71Willer, Steven8

Heat   6 of 9   Finals
AZCS 28.50W19Anderson, Lauren1
ASU-58 28.22M22Henderson, Thomas2
ASU-58 28.00W19Schlorholtz, Ella3
NAUCS-58 27.75M19Saleme, D'Angelo4
NAUCS-58 27.98W21Padron, Elena5
ASU-58 28.00W18Schain, Delany6
ASU-58 28.49M20Ma, Anthony7
ASU-58 28.63M23Arias, Joshua8

Heat   7 of 9   Finals
PSM-36 27.41M50Cady, Charles1
RIO-48 27.25W40Mozdzen, Michelle2
GCUC-58 26.69M19Harrison, Noah3
GCUC-58 26.41M19Graham, Benjamin4
ASU-58 26.50M18Kopacz, Jayden5
ASU-58 27.00M21Fenberg, Tucker6
SDM-48 27.32M51Valle, Marc7
SDM-48 27.74M27Tam, Allen8

Heat   8 of 9   Finals
ASU-58 25.96M19Lipani, Xavier1
ASU-58 25.50M19Ramirez, Max2
AZCS 25.05M19Kordell, Tristan3
UC48 25.00M21Tursanovic, Maximus4
NAUCS-58 25.00M22Gair, Liam5
AZCS 25.20M19Wakeϐield, Tiago6
ASU-58 25.62M20Greene, Adrian7
ASU-58 26.00M24Stemp, Danny8

Heat   9 of 9   Finals
AZCS 24.49M18Ramirez, Ian1
ASU-58 24.01M18George, Alex2
ASU-58 23.67M18Boyer, Jeremiah3
AZCS 22.00M23Grandpre, Preston4
AZCS 22.24M19Edmiston, Scott5
ASU-58 24.00M20Hunter, Josh6
ASU-58 24.36M22Johnson, Luke O7
AZCS 24.72M19Shapiro, Daniel8

#6 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
1

MMAC-48 4:30.16W62Graves, Terri2
SDM-48 3:35.00W70James, Katy3
AZSBM-48 3:30.00M78Ton, Bill4
SCWM-48 3:30.57W70Scott, Liz5
AZSBM-48 4:12.24W76Reuter, Kelly6
AZSBM-48 4:42.95M83Strebig, Stan7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
DDSA-48 3:09.64W44Koch, Gretchen1
AZSBM-48 3:02.10W65Oerman, Voni2
MCF-17 2:59.00M59Koelling, Kurt3
FORDM-48 2:42.88W62DeLozier, Anna4
FORDM-48 2:56.74M71Lavery, James5
AZSBM-48 3:00.00M76Beers, John6
SCWM-48 3:04.29W62Hay, Suzanne7
AZSBM-48 3:26.47W68Lehman, Allison8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
FORDM-48 2:31.00M67Shake, Scott1
AZCS 2:22.00W24Johnson, Rachel2
PSM-36 2:17.00M50Cady, Charles3
AZCS 2:02.42M22Wehmeir, Caleb4
ASU-58 2:15.00M20De Guzman, Melvin5
NAUCS-58 2:20.40W22MacEachran, Pryor6
NAUCS-58 2:28.80W19Seppala, Sarah7
AZCS 2:32.00W21Thompson, Audrey8

#7 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
1
2

UC48 3:12.84W30Hodgkinson, Kristine3
DDSA-48 2:15.00W87Norstad, Kristin4
AZSBM-48 3:06.81M93Fritz, Jack5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
AZSBM-48 2:09.61W61Populorum, Susan1
AZSBM-48 1:58.00M77Marriott, Carl2
MMAC-48 1:45.66W66Clutter, Cynthia3
DDSA-48 1:41.00W61Vaughan, Michele4
PSCM-48 1:42.50M67Kishi, Glen5
SCWM-48 1:51.62W71Bley, Linda6
UC48 2:00.00W56Depta, Sylvia7

8
Heat   3 of 6   Finals

MMAC-48 1:40.00W62Rexer, Marianne1
PSCM-48 1:38.00W55Kenny, Katie2
MMAC-48 1:35.00W62Mcgrath, Ann3
FORDM-48 1:28.29M21Thomas, Noah4
FORDM-48 1:32.23W62DeLozier, Anna5
MMAC-48 1:37.00W65Mullaney, Amy6
DDSA-48 1:40.00W38Bickford, Alexandra7
PSCM-48 1:40.00W34Henry, Nicole8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
AZSBM-48 1:25.00W63Martoni, Samantha1
ASU-58 1:22.76W20Mangino, Marissa2
DDSA-48 1:20.19M55Cabral, Marcelo3
GCUC-58 1:18.00W21Banner, Zoie4
UC04 1:19.30M68Shea, Kevin5
MMAC-48 1:21.67M40Kingston, Craig6
MMAC-48 1:23.06M36Lovemark, Tyler7
AZPV-48 1:28.08M39Garcia, Sean8
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Heat   5  (#7 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke)
ASU-58 1:15.60W18James, Adelaide1
FORDM-48 1:15.10M45Marietta, Jason2
ASU-58 1:14.90M20Harnisch, Erikson3
ASU-58 1:11.70W20Matthew, Jude4
ASU-58 1:13.00M19Huynh, Trenton5
SDM-48 1:15.00M27Tam, Allen6
SDM-48 1:15.41M57Thorp, Scott7
ASU-58 1:17.00W19Schlorholtz, Ella8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
AZCS 1:08.00W22Medina, Valeria1
SDM-48 1:05.00M33Windle, Zachary2
AZCS 1:03.00M20Super, Adam3
DDSA-48 56.70M51Commings, Jeff4
FORDM-48 57.66M34DeLuca, Paolo5
ASU-58 1:03.99M18Zifcak, Jacob6
NAUCS-58 1:06.97W19Seppala, Sarah7
AZCS 1:11.00M18Hoerth, Oliver8

#8 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals
1
2

HEAT-48 3:00.00M78Shively, Ray3
AZSBM-48 2:06.00W72Cryderman, Shawne4
UC48 2:27.70W30Hodgkinson, Kristine5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 13   Finals
1

AZSBM-48 1:46.25M83Strebig, Stan2
AZSBM-48 1:41.29W61Populorum, Susan3
AZSBM-48 1:35.00M71Zimsky, William4
AZSBM-48 1:39.33M93Fritz, Jack5
AZSBM-48 1:45.00W64Bowen, Els6
AZSBM-48 1:56.88W76Reuter, Kelly7

8
Heat   3 of 13   Finals

AZSBM-48 1:32.15W85Fritz, Jill1
AZSBM-48 1:30.00W69Collins, Molly2
AZSBM-48 1:30.00W72Takakoshi, Martha3
ARIZ-48 1:29.00W73Laney, Judith4
AZSBM-48 1:29.00M76Vingoe, Mark5
SCWM-48 1:30.00W61Brown, Nina6
AZSBM-48 1:30.00W62Hensel, Signe7
SCWM-48 1:34.09W75Stauffer-Schmidt, Terri8

Heat   4 of 13   Finals
UC48 1:22.79W61Turner, Susan1
FORDM-48 1:21.76M21Trawick, Jonathan2
DDSA-48 1:20.41W54Goodger, Jenn3
AZSBM-48 1:20.00M78Spiegel, James4
GCUC-58 1:20.00W19Grifϐin, Keira L5
AZSBM-48 1:21.21W67Minck, Noelle6
AZSBM-48 1:22.19W68Lehman, Allison7
AZSBM-48 1:25.10W65Oerman, Voni8

Heat   5 of 13   Finals
AZCS 1:19.78W24Dighans, Ashlyn1
AZSBM-48 1:17.73W67Adamen, Julie2
MMAC-48 1:15.97W57Borgialli, Daniela3
AZSBM-48 1:13.43M74Wise, Claude4
AZSBM-48 1:15.00M75Brumm, Richard5
DDSA-48 1:16.00W60Lerew, Teri6
SDM-48 1:19.00W68Hofmann, Jean7
RMRM-32 1:19.92M71Schoenewald, Thomas8

Heat   6 of 13   Finals
AZCS 1:13.00W20Long, Melanie1
PSCM-48 1:10.00W34Henry, Nicole2
GCUC-58 1:09.85W20Hermenegildo, Avery3
DDSA-48 1:08.30M62Landau, Steve4
AZPV-48 1:09.00M39Garcia, Sean5
ASU-58 1:10.00M18Prasadja, Julian6
DDSA-48 1:12.31W66Lantto, Victoria7
GCUC-58 1:13.09W18Sarver, Emma8

Heat   7 of 13   Finals
AZSBM-48 1:07.00M71Willer, Steven1
AZCS 1:05.66W21Gad, Noor2
AZCS 1:05.00W22Doyle, Abigael3
GCUC-58 1:03.99W19Tutty, Kambry4
ASU-58 1:05.00M20Johnson, Luke5
FORDM-48 1:05.06W20Freeman, Liberty6
IM-21 1:06.00W55Harrison, Jennifer7
FORDM-48 1:08.02W21Loekeboe, Thea8

Heat   8 of 13   Finals
GCUC-58 1:03.82W22Arrieta, Lilyana1
GCUC-58 1:02.20W18Christianson, Hadley2
NAUCS-58 1:01.50W19Drew, Emerson3
ASU-58 1:00.00M20Meyer, Logan4
PSM-36 1:01.13M67Yalung, Patrick5
ASU-58 1:01.53W19Tuckϐield, Daisy6
FORDM-48 1:02.30W50Driscoll, Shannon7
SDM-48 1:03.95M57Thorp, Scott8

Heat   9 of 13   Finals
GCUC-58 59.73M22Walker, Joshua1
AZCS 59.00W22Boynton, Katelyn2
AZCS 58.48W18Salvador, Naliah Lynn3
ASU-58 58.00M23Arias, Joshua4
ASU-58 58.03W18Schain, Delany5
FORDM-48 58.70W25Soϐi, De Rosas6
ASU-58 59.71M20Harnisch, Erikson7
FORDM-48 1:00.00M71Roth, Barry8

Heat   10 of 13   Finals
NAUCS-58 57.92W21Padron, Elena1
ASU-58 57.56M19Lipani, Xavier2
GCUC-58 57.00M20Lambertson, Nathaniel3
AZCS 56.62M18Hoerth, Oliver4
RIO-48 56.74W40Mozdzen, Michelle5
AZCS 57.51W22Clemons, Destiny6
AZCS 57.64M23Putnam, Jack7
ASU-58 57.93M20Ma, Anthony8

Heat   11 of 13   Finals
GCUC-58 55.84M19Harrison, Noah1
UC48 55.00M21Tursanovic, Maximus2
NAUCS-58 53.94M19Saleme, D'Angelo3
AZCS 53.18M20Wright, Henry4
GCUC-58 53.81M19Graham, Benjamin5
GCUC-58 54.20M19Souza, Brayden6
ASU-58 55.81M19Kohn, Ethan7
ASU-58 56.38M19Walden, Matthew8

Heat   12 of 13   Finals
SDM-48 52.76M22Peddie, Dave1
FFAST-48 51.80M52Parise, John2
ASU-58 50.55M18Stevens, Shane3
GCUC-58 50.25M22Jimenez, Tylor4
GCUC-58 50.40M18Biebel, Rex5
AZCS 51.17M18Ramirez, Ian6
ASU-58 52.00M19Ballard, Adam7
DDSA-48 53.00M63Kollross, Jerry8

Heat   13 of 13   Finals
NAUCS-58 50.00M22Gair, Liam1
ASU-58 49.01M18George, Alex2
AZCS 48.40M25DeFoor, Bradley3
AZCS 45.35M19Edmiston, Scott4
ASU-58 47.92M20Girle, Matthew5
ASU-58 48.45M25Farrow, Evan6
AZCS 49.20M18Cheng, Logan7
ASU-58 50.09M18Munoz, Ryan8

#9 Mixed 200 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
1
2

GCUC-58 4:00.00W19Bustos, Maria3
SCWM-48 3:30.76W71Bley, Linda4
MMAC-48 3:40.00W62Rexer, Marianne5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
1

UC48 3:21.37W56Depta, Sylvia2
MMAC-48 2:45.00M36Lovemark, Tyler3
FORDM-48 2:35.00M67Shake, Scott4
UC04 2:44.84M68Shea, Kevin5
FORDM-48 2:59.11M71Lavery, James6
DDSA-48 3:26.01W35Wood, Stephanie7

8

#10 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
1

UC48 1:44.90W30Hodgkinson, Kristine2
AZSBM-48 1:10.08M93Fritz, Jack3
AZSBM-48 1:00.00W72Cryderman, Shawne4
AZSBM-48 1:00.00W62Hensel, Signe5
FORDM-48 1:20.02M21Ramirez, Sebastian6
HEAT-48 1:45.00M78Shively, Ray7

8
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Heat   2  (#10 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)
MMAC-48 56.88W62Graves, Terri1
INDY-16 55.00W68Barnes, Pat2
UC48 53.70W29Madhivanan, Paavlena3
AZSBM-48 49.76W76Reuter, Kelly4
ARIZ-48 52.35W78Mann, Mary5
SCWM-48 55.00W61Brown, Nina6
SCWM-48 56.27W87Clifford, Gynt7
DDSA-48 58.00W87Norstad, Kristin8

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
PSCM-48 48.05M67Kishi, Glen1
UC48 47.35W61Turner, Susan2
AZSBM-48 45.31M82March, Harry3
FORDM-48 45.02M21Trawick, Jonathan4
AZSBM-48 45.13W69Collins, Molly5
GCUC-58 45.90W19Bustos, Maria6
AZSBM-48 48.00M77Marriott, Carl7
AZSBM-48 49.32W85Fritz, Jill8

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
SDM-48 44.00W70James, Katy1
DDSA-48 42.00W60Lerew, Teri2
SCWM-48 41.00W62Hay, Suzanne3
AZSBM-48 40.56W67Minck, Noelle4
AZSBM-48 41.00M78Ton, Bill5
AZSBM-48 41.10W65Oerman, Voni6
AZSBM-48 43.27W68Lehman, Allison7
GCUC-58 44.00W18Sarver, Emma8

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
SCWM-48 38.94W66Ettien, Beck1
DDSA-48 38.44W66Lantto, Victoria2
AZSBM-48 37.00M76Beers, John3
PSM-36 34.99M67Yalung, Patrick4
AZCS 35.00W22Doyle, Abigael5
FORDM-48 38.09W62DeLozier, Anna6
RMRM-32 38.81M71Schoenewald, Thomas7
GCUC-58 39.85W20Hermenegildo, Avery8

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
UC48 33.00W25Temple, Alexandra1
NAUCS-58 32.15W21Perniciaro, Isabella2
ASU-58 31.92W24Michals, Samantha3
ASU-58 31.32W19Salazar, Mariana4
ASU-58 31.66W19Blaauw, Sienna5
SDM-48 32.00M27Tam, Allen6
AZCS 32.66W21White, Paisley7
GCUC-58 33.78M22Walker, Joshua8

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
NAUCS-58 30.80W22MacEachran, Pryor1
AZCS 29.80W19Sanchez Toscano, Naomi2
ASU-58 29.18M18Sickels, Dan3
GCUC-58 28.00M18Hildebrandt, Markus4
RIO-48 28.54W40Mozdzen, Michelle5
GCUC-58 29.41M20Lambertson, Nathaniel6
AZCS 30.15W22Clemons, Destiny7
ASU-58 31.00W24Sansom, Izzy8

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
ASU-58 28.00M19Ramirez, Max1
AZCS 27.80M19Lines, Jaden2
AZCS 26.13M20Wright, Henry3
ASU-58 17.67M18Boyer, Jeremiah4
AZCS 24.50M23Grandpre, Preston5
AZCS 27.20M20Anderson, Wyatt6
SDM-48 28.00M33Windle, Zachary7
ASU-58 28.00M18Kopacz, Jayden8

#11 Mixed 200 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
1
2

MMAC-48 4:46.75W65Croxell, Cindy3
UC48 3:49.40W56Depta, Sylvia4
AZSBM-48 4:08.00W71Eastridge, Joannie5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
SCWM-48 3:44.74W71Bley, Linda1
FORDM-48 3:00.42W52Meadow, Alison2
PSM-36 2:20.00M50Cady, Charles3
ASU-58 2:15.00M20De Guzman, Melvin4
FORDM-48 2:15.00W26Hernandez-tome, Lara5
SDM-48 2:26.25M51Valle, Marc6
AZSBM-48 3:17.03W63Martoni, Samantha7

8

#12 Mixed 100 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals
1

HEAT-48 3:45.00M78Shively, Ray2
SCWM-48 1:56.39W75Stauffer-Schmidt, Terri3
INDY-16 1:50.00W68Barnes, Pat4
AZSBM-48 1:55.12W67Larson, Beth5
AZSBM-48 2:00.00W72Takakoshi, Martha6
AZCS NTW19Schweinberg, Kate7

8
Heat   2 of 9   Finals

DDSA-48 1:43.06W35Wood, Stephanie1
DDSA-48 1:40.00W61Vaughan, Michele2
PSCM-48 1:38.00W55Kenny, Katie3
AZSBM-48 1:36.00W69Collins, Molly4
DDSA-48 1:36.59W54Goodger, Jenn5
PSCM-48 1:38.50M67Kishi, Glen6
MMAC-48 1:40.00W62Rexer, Marianne7
AZSBM-48 1:50.00M78Spiegel, James8

Heat   3 of 9   Finals
AZSBM-48 1:34.00M75Brumm, Richard1
AZSBM-48 1:32.04M74Wise, Claude2
AZCS 1:30.00W20Lowe, Maddie3
AZCS 1:30.00W20Macias, Anahi4
MMAC-48 1:30.00W62Mcgrath, Ann5
AZSBM-48 1:30.00M78Ton, Bill6
SCWM-48 1:32.84W62Hay, Suzanne7
DDSA-48 1:34.16W38Bickford, Alexandra8

Heat   4 of 9   Finals
AZSBM-48 1:29.10W65Oerman, Voni1
PSCM-48 1:24.00W34Henry, Nicole2
SCWM-48 1:20.59W66Ettien, Beck3
ASU-58 1:19.27W22Ryan, Jenna4
AZCS 1:20.55W20Jackson, Jessica5
DDSA-48 1:23.37M61Pierotti, Greg6
DDSA-48 1:26.30M62Landau, Steve7
MMAC-48 1:29.82W57Borgialli, Daniela8

Heat   5 of 9   Finals
COLU-9 1:16.69M65Martin, Charles1
AZCS 1:15.30W23Stephan, Ella2
ASU-58 1:15.00M20Johnson, Luke3
SDM-48 1:13.99M57Thorp, Scott4
AZCS 1:15.00W24Johnson, Rachel5
NAUCS-58 1:15.10W21Perniciaro, Isabella6
UC04 1:15.32M68Shea, Kevin7
FORDM-48 1:19.20M21Thomas, Noah8

Heat   6 of 9   Finals
PSM-36 1:13.74M67Yalung, Patrick1
ASU-58 1:11.03W18James, Adelaide2
ASU-58 1:10.55M18Sickels, Dan3
ASU-58 1:09.80M19Walden, Matthew4
AZCS 1:10.00W22Doyle, Abigael5
NAUCS-58 1:10.80W22MacEachran, Pryor6
AZCS 1:12.00W21Gad, Noor7
GCUC-58 1:13.99W19Tutty, Kambry8

Heat   7 of 9   Finals
FORDM-48 1:08.50M45Marietta, Jason1
AZCS 1:07.19W18Salvador, Naliah Lynn2
AZCS 1:07.10M18Hoerth, Oliver3
AZCS 1:06.62W21Gupton, Kenzie4
DDSA-48 1:07.00W25McKenna, Thea5
ASU-58 1:07.16M23Arias, Joshua6
AZCS 1:07.56M22Mendoza, Marcos7
ASU-58 1:08.75M18Graham, Jackson8

Heat   8 of 9   Finals
GCUC-58 1:05.00M18Hildebrandt, Markus1
ASU-58 1:04.20W19Moreno, Natalia2
ASU-58 1:04.00M20Greene, Adrian3
ASU-58 1:03.30W18Schain, Delany4
SDM-48 1:03.68M27Tam, Allen5
ASU-58 1:04.00W19Schlorholtz, Ella6
NAUCS-58 1:04.21W19Seppala, Sarah7
AZCS 1:05.00W19Anderson, Lauren8

Heat   9 of 9   Finals
ASU-58 1:02.00M19Sickles, Tyler1
AZCS 1:00.00M19Wakeϐield, Tiago2
ASU-58 58.39M18Stevens, Shane3
DDSA-48 53.41M51Commings, Jeff4
ASU-58 56.01M18George, Alex5
AZCS 59.82M18Cheng, Logan6
GCUC-58 1:01.86M19Graham, Benjamin7
ASU-58 1:03.28W20Matthew, Jude8
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#13 Mixed 400 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
1
2

MMAC-48 8:53.70W65Croxell, Cindy3
UC48 7:18.28W56Depta, Sylvia4
AZSBM-48 7:29.00W71Eastridge, Joannie5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
DDSA-48 6:39.72W44Koch, Gretchen1
MCF-17 5:57.00M59Koelling, Kurt2
ASU-58 5:12.23W20Angelo, Lanie3
SDM-48 4:50.00M33Windle, Zachary4
FORDM-48 4:50.00W26Hernandez-tome, Lara5
PSM-36 5:15.00M50Cady, Charles6
AZCS 6:30.88M21Zhan, Dex7
SCWM-48 7:12.02W71Bley, Linda8

#14 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals
1

UC48 1:39.35W30Hodgkinson, Kristine2
AZSBM-48 1:15.03M93Fritz, Jack3
AZSBM-48 1:00.99W61Populorum, Susan4
UC48 1:02.32W29Madhivanan, Paavlena5
AZSBM-48 1:20.00W64Bowen, Els6
AZCS NTW19Schweinberg, Kate7

8
Heat   2 of 9   Finals

AZSBM-48 1:00.00W62Hensel, Signe1
AZSBM-48 57.00W61Porter, Deborah2
AZSBM-48 55.45W67Larson, Beth3
AZSBM-48 55.00W71Eastridge, Joannie4
AZSBM-48 55.00M78Spiegel, James5
SCWM-48 56.00W61Brown, Nina6
ARIZ-48 59.00W73Laney, Judith7
INDY-16 1:00.00W68Barnes, Pat8

Heat   3 of 9   Finals
DDSA-48 52.50W67Reyna, Cindy1
GCUC-58 50.00W19Grifϐin, Keira L2
AZSBM-48 49.00M77Marriott, Carl3
UC48 48.28W61Turner, Susan4
GCUC-58 48.48W18Sarver, Emma5
DDSA-48 50.00W60Lerew, Teri6
GCUC-58 51.00W19Bustos, Maria7
AZSBM-48 54.00M76Vingoe, Mark8

Heat   4 of 9   Finals
DDSA-48 47.90W54Goodger, Jenn1
AZSBM-48 45.91M74Wise, Claude2
MMAC-48 45.00W62Rexer, Marianne3
MMAC-48 44.62W57Borgialli, Daniela4
ASU-58 45.00M18Prasadja, Julian5
MMAC-48 45.66W66Clutter, Cynthia6
SDM-48 47.00W68Hofmann, Jean7
PSCM-48 48.00M67Kishi, Glen8

Heat   5 of 9   Finals
PSCM-48 43.00W34Henry, Nicole1
AZCS 41.82W24Dighans, Ashlyn2
MMAC-48 40.00W62Mcgrath, Ann3
DDSA-48 38.56M61Pierotti, Greg4
AZPV-48 38.72M39Garcia, Sean5
DDSA-48 41.00M56Hawley, Sean6
DDSA-48 42.09W35Wood, Stephanie7
AZSBM-48 44.23W67Adamen, Julie8

Heat   6 of 9   Finals
AZSBM-48 38.00W63Martoni, Samantha1
ASU-58 37.30M20Dimino, Aiden2
ASU-58 36.69M20Ma, Anthony3
AZCS 36.00W22Boynton, Katelyn4
FORDM-48 36.52W50Driscoll, Shannon5
ASU-58 37.00W24Sansom, Izzy6
GCUC-58 37.99W19Tutty, Kambry7
DDSA-48 38.50M62Landau, Steve8

Heat   7 of 9   Finals
SDM-48 35.51M57Thorp, Scott1
AZCS 35.47W18Salvador, Naliah Lynn2
DDSA-48 35.02M55Cabral, Marcelo3
AZCS 34.13M18Hoerth, Oliver4
AZCS 35.00W21Capizzi, Mia5
MMAC-48 35.12M40Kingston, Craig6
ASU-58 35.50W19Schlorholtz, Ella7
ASU-58 35.98M19Kohn, Ethan8

Heat   8 of 9   Finals
ASU-58 33.19W20Matthew, Jude1
ASU-58 33.00M18Graham, Jackson2
AZCS 32.92M22Mendoza, Marcos3
ASU-58 32.00M19Sickles, Tyler4
NAUCS-58 32.59M19Saleme, D'Angelo5
GCUC-58 33.00W21Banner, Zoie6
ASU-58 33.11M20Harnisch, Erikson7
DDSA-48 34.00M63Kollross, Jerry8

Heat   9 of 9   Finals
ASU-58 30.88M19Huynh, Trenton1
ASU-58 29.79M22Henderson, Thomas2
AZCS 28.49M20Super, Adam3
AZCS 26.00M23Grandpre, Preston4
FORDM-48 26.11M34DeLuca, Paolo5
GCUC-58 29.36M19Graham, Benjamin6
ASU-58 30.17M18Zifcak, Jacob7
ASU-58 31.17M18Boyer, Jeremiah8

#15 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
1
2

ASU-58 NTW18James, Adelaide3
SCWM-48 2:13.16W75Stauffer-Schmidt, Terri4
UC48 3:31.74W30Hodgkinson, Kristine5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
AZSBM-48 2:13.00W72Cryderman, Shawne1
SCWM-48 2:10.13W87Clifford, Gynt2
ARIZ-48 1:55.27W78Mann, Mary3
AZSBM-48 1:50.00M77Marriott, Carl4
AZSBM-48 1:55.22W76Reuter, Kelly5
FORDM-48 1:59.69W62DeLozier, Anna6
MMAC-48 2:10.86W62Graves, Terri7

8
Heat   3 of 6   Finals

FORDM-48 1:45.30W55Rial, Mimi1
AZSBM-48 1:34.85W67Minck, Noelle2
AZSBM-48 1:30.23W85Fritz, Jill3
SDM-48 1:28.56M57Thorp, Scott4
AZSBM-48 1:30.00M78Ton, Bill5
AZSBM-48 1:32.10W65Oerman, Voni6
AZSBM-48 1:40.00W69Collins, Molly7
DDSA-48 1:50.00W38Bickford, Alexandra8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
SCWM-48 1:27.28W62Hay, Suzanne1
UC04 1:24.00M68Shea, Kevin2
RMRM-32 1:21.92M71Schoenewald, Thomas3
FORDM-48 1:12.01W20Freeman, Liberty4
FORDM-48 1:13.02W21Loekeboe, Thea5
AZSBM-48 1:22.00M76Beers, John6
DDSA-48 1:24.42W66Lantto, Victoria7
GCUC-58 1:27.66W20Hermenegildo, Avery8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
AZCS 1:09.00W22Doyle, Abigael1
GCUC-58 1:06.79M20Lambertson, Nathaniel2
NAUCS-58 1:05.70W22MacEachran, Pryor3
ASU-58 1:05.00M20De Guzman, Melvin4
ASU-58 1:05.00M20Meyer, Logan5
NAUCS-58 1:06.24W19Seppala, Sarah6
AZCS 1:07.00W24Johnson, Rachel7
NAUCS-58 1:09.63W21Perniciaro, Isabella8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
FFAST-48 1:01.50M52Parise, John1
ASU-58 1:00.00M18Kopacz, Jayden2
AZCS 55.82M22Wehmeir, Caleb3
DDSA-48 52.98M51Commings, Jeff4
GCUC-58 54.78M18Biebel, Rex5
AZCS 57.50M19Lines, Jaden6
ASU-58 1:00.48M18Sickels, Dan7
GCUC-58 1:04.00M18Hildebrandt, Markus8

#16 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

AZCS 4:59.00M19Hovey, Will1
AZCS 5:10.00M22Blaumeiser, Benjamin2
FORDM-48 5:20.00W26Hernandez-tome, Lara3
ASU-58 5:21.70M19Sanders, Owen4
AZCS 5:34.10W20Martin, Charlotte5
GCUC-58 5:35.00M19Souza, Brayden6
AZCS 5:36.80W19Sanchez Toscano, Naomi7
FORDM-48 5:52.50W25Soϐi, De Rosas8
FORDM-48 5:59.00M67Shake, Scott9
MCF-17 6:03.00M59Koelling, Kurt10
NAUCS-58 6:05.10W19Drew, Emerson11
ASU-58 6:09.06W20Mangino, Marissa12
IM-21 6:15.00W55Harrison, Jennifer13
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#16   ...   (Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)
FORDM-48 6:20.79W62DeLozier, Anna14
AZCS 6:35.00W21Thompson, Audrey15
FORDM-48 6:40.00M71Roth, Barry16
FORDM-48 6:45.00W52Meadow, Alison17
UC48 7:00.00W25Temple, Alexandra18
MMAC-48 7:00.23M36Lovemark, Tyler19
DDSA-48 7:40.00W60Lerew, Teri20
SDM-48 7:50.00W70James, Katy21
SDM-48 7:57.00W68Hofmann, Jean22
MMAC-48 7:58.66W66Clutter, Cynthia23
ARIZ-48 7:58.75W73Laney, Judith24
UC48 8:03.38W56Depta, Sylvia25
AZSBM-48 8:04.53W68Lehman, Allison26
DDSA-48 8:09.20W44Koch, Gretchen27
PSCM-48 8:20.00W55Kenny, Katie28
SCWM-48 8:20.53W70Scott, Liz29
DDSA-48 8:30.00W38Bickford, Alexandra30
MMAC-48 8:49.03W65Croxell, Cindy31
SCWM-48 9:15.29W75Stauffer-Schmidt, Terri32
AZSBM-48 9:17.46W85Fritz, Jill33
AZSBM-48 9:30.00W72Takakoshi, Martha34
AZSBM-4810:00.00M71Zimsky, William35
AZSBM-4810:35.42W66Szajnuk, Paige36
AZSBM-4810:40.25M83Strebig, Stan37

#17 Mixed 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
MMAC-48 2:12.22W65Croxell, Cindy1
SCWM-48 1:23.19W66Ettien, Beck2
FORDM-48 1:15.02W21Loekeboe, Thea3
FORDM-48 1:13.02W20Freeman, Liberty4
UC04 1:13.96M68Shea, Kevin5
AZSBM-48 1:22.00M71Willer, Steven6
AZSBM-48 1:35.00M75Brumm, Richard7

8
Heat   2 of 3   Finals

DDSA-48 1:09.96W25McKenna, Thea1
GCUC-58 1:04.71W18Christianson, Hadley2
ASU-58 1:03.30W18Schain, Delany3
SDM-48 1:01.59M51Valle, Marc4
GCUC-58 1:01.89M22Walker, Joshua5
AZCS 1:04.50W19Anderson, Lauren6
ASU-58 1:09.18W19Tuckϐield, Daisy7
AZSBM-48 1:11.92M65Yount, Rome8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
AZCS 1:00.62W21Gupton, Kenzie1
SDM-48 57.82M22Peddie, Dave2
AZCS 54.89M18Ramirez, Ian3
AZCS 49.89M19Edmiston, Scott4
ASU-58 54.66M18George, Alex5
UC48 55.00M21Tursanovic, Maximus6
ASU-58 59.00M18Kopacz, Jayden7
RIO-48 1:00.92W40Mozdzen, Michelle8

#18 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
1
2

SDM-48 8:28.00M33Windle, Zachary3
SCWM-48 3:53.12W71Bley, Linda4
DDSA-48 5:00.00W87Norstad, Kristin5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
1

DDSA-48 3:35.00W61Vaughan, Michele2
AZPV-48 3:22.60M39Garcia, Sean3
MMAC-48 2:56.77M36Lovemark, Tyler4
MMAC-48 3:20.00W65Mullaney, Amy5
MMAC-48 3:30.00W62Rexer, Marianne6
MMAC-48 3:48.66W66Clutter, Cynthia7

8
Heat   3 of 3   Finals

ASU-58 2:53.20W18James, Adelaide1
ASU-58 2:35.82W20Matthew, Jude2
ASU-58 2:35.00M22Henderson, Thomas3
FORDM-48 2:20.00M34DeLuca, Paolo4
NAUCS-58 2:26.22W19Seppala, Sarah5
AZCS 2:35.00W22Medina, Valeria6
PSM-36 2:40.00M50Cady, Charles7
ASU-58 2:54.62M19Walden, Matthew8

#19 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 16   Finals
1

AZCS NTW19Schweinberg, Kate2
FORDM-48 1:01.02M21Ramirez, Sebastian3
SCWM-48 52.20W87Clifford, Gynt4
AZSBM-48 1:00.00W72Cryderman, Shawne5
ASU-58 NTW19Salazar, Mariana6

7
8

Heat   2 of 16   Finals
AZSBM-48 50.54M93Fritz, Jack1
DDSA-48 49.00W87Norstad, Kristin2
UC48 47.08W29Madhivanan, Paavlena3
ARIZ-48 45.20W73Laney, Judith4
MMAC-48 46.15W62Graves, Terri5
ARIZ-48 47.29W78Mann, Mary6
GCUC-58 50.00W19Grifϐin, Keira L7
AZSBM-48 51.00W61Porter, Deborah8

Heat   3 of 16   Finals
AZSBM-48 45.00W72Takakoshi, Martha1
GCUC-58 44.93W19Bustos, Maria2
AZSBM-48 43.83W61Populorum, Susan3
SCWM-48 41.52W75Stauffer-Schmidt, Terri4
AZSBM-48 43.00W67Larson, Beth5
DDSA-48 44.83W67Reyna, Cindy6
AZSBM-48 45.00W64Bowen, Els7
SCWM-48 45.00W61Brown, Nina8

Heat   4 of 16   Finals
INDY-16 40.00W68Barnes, Pat1
AZSBM-48 39.00M77Marriott, Carl2
DDSA-48 37.38W54Goodger, Jenn3
AZSBM-48 36.00M75Brumm, Richard4
AZSBM-48 36.00M78Spiegel, James5
AZSBM-48 38.00W69Collins, Molly6
AZSBM-48 40.00M71Zimsky, William7
AZSBM-48 40.00W71Eastridge, Joannie8

Heat   5 of 16   Finals
MMAC-48 35.00W62Mcgrath, Ann1
AZSBM-48 34.56W67Minck, Noelle2
MMAC-48 34.42W57Borgialli, Daniela3
PSCM-48 33.77W34Henry, Nicole4
AZSBM-48 34.41W63Martoni, Samantha5
SDM-48 34.50W68Hofmann, Jean6
FORDM-48 34.75M21Trawick, Jonathan7
UC48 35.21W61Turner, Susan8

Heat   6 of 16   Finals
AZSBM-48 33.49W67Adamen, Julie1
RMRM-32 32.72M71Schoenewald, Thomas2
FORDM-48 32.50M67Shake, Scott3
AZCS 32.00W20Long, Melanie4
AZCS 32.15W24Dighans, Ashlyn5
AZSBM-48 32.52M74Wise, Claude6
GCUC-58 32.79W18Sarver, Emma7
PSCM-48 33.50M67Kishi, Glen8

Heat   7 of 16   Finals
SCWM-48 31.68W66Ettien, Beck1
ASU-58 31.59W19Moreno, Natalia2
DDSA-48 31.38M61Pierotti, Greg3
FORDM-48 31.03W20Freeman, Liberty4
FORDM-48 31.23M21Thomas, Noah5
ASU-58 31.40W19Paxman, McKenna6
GCUC-58 31.62W20Hermenegildo, Avery7
DDSA-48 31.99W66Lantto, Victoria8

Heat   8 of 16   Finals
UC48 31.00W25Temple, Alexandra1
DDSA-48 30.76M62Landau, Steve2
IM-21 30.00W55Harrison, Jennifer3
FORDM-48 29.72W21Loekeboe, Thea4
AZSBM-48 30.00M71Willer, Steven5
ASU-58 30.00M20Meyer, Logan6
NAUCS-58 31.00W19Stroup, Emerson7
ASU-58 31.00M18Prasadja, Julian8

Heat   9 of 16   Finals
PSM-36 29.40M67Yalung, Patrick1
NAUCS-58 29.27W21Perniciaro, Isabella2
COLU-9 28.94M65Martin, Charles3
MCF-17 28.50M59Koelling, Kurt4
FORDM-48 28.68W50Driscoll, Shannon5
AZCS 29.00W21Gad, Noor6
GCUC-58 29.37W22Arrieta, Lilyana7
GCUC-58 29.45M22Walker, Joshua8
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Heat   10  (#19 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)
MMAC-48 27.83M40Kingston, Craig1
AZCS 27.00W21Gupton, Kenzie2
AZCS 26.87W18Salvador, Naliah Lynn3
NAUCS-58 26.54W21Padron, Elena4
ASU-58 26.74M18Graham, Jackson5
DDSA-48 27.00M56Hawley, Sean6
AZCS 27.60W22Clemons, Destiny7
GCUC-58 28.00W21Banner, Zoie8

Heat   11 of 16   Finals
FORDM-48 26.50M71Roth, Barry1
ASU-58 26.07M20Harnisch, Erikson2
AZCS 25.91M18Hoerth, Oliver3
RIO-48 25.79W40Mozdzen, Michelle4
ASU-58 25.81M23Arias, Joshua5
ASU-58 25.99M19Lipani, Xavier6
ASU-58 26.21M20Ma, Anthony7
AZCS 26.50W23Stephan, Ella8

Heat   12 of 16   Finals
SDM-48 25.43M51Valle, Marc1
ASU-58 25.29M19Kohn, Ethan2
SDM-48 25.00M33Windle, Zachary3
GCUC-58 24.50M18Hildebrandt, Markus4
UC48 25.00M21Tursanovic, Maximus5
AZCS 25.10M23Putnam, Jack6
SDM-48 25.43M27Tam, Allen7
AZCS 25.57M20Wright, Henry8

Heat   13 of 16   Finals
ASU-58 24.44M19Huynh, Trenton1
GCUC-58 24.07M19Graham, Benjamin2
ASU-58 24.00M19Ballard, Adam3
GCUC-58 23.77M19Harrison, Noah4
ASU-58 23.79M21Fenberg, Tucker5
ASU-58 24.00M20De Guzman, Melvin6
NAUCS-58 24.08M19Saleme, D'Angelo7
ASU-58 24.50M19Ramirez, Max8

Heat   14 of 16   Finals
AZCS 23.66M19Kordell, Tristan1
AZCS 23.63M25DeFoor, Bradley2
AZCS 23.50M20Anderson, Wyatt3
FFAST-48 23.25M52Parise, John4
GCUC-58 23.37M22Jimenez, Tylor5
ASU-58 23.51M20Greene, Adrian6
ASU-58 23.65M20Dimino, Aiden7
DDSA-48 23.75M63Kollross, Jerry8

Heat   15 of 16   Finals
AZCS 23.00M19Wakeϐield, Tiago1
SDM-48 22.98M22Peddie, Dave2
AZCS 22.82M18Ramirez, Ian3
ASU-58 22.55M18Munoz, Ryan4
ASU-58 22.74M18Stevens, Shane5
AZCS 22.90M19Lines, Jaden6
AZCS 23.00M20Super, Adam7
ASU-58 23.08M18Zifcak, Jacob8

Heat   16 of 16   Finals
NAUCS-58 22.30M22Gair, Liam1
ASU-58 21.99M22Johnson, Luke O2
ASU-58 21.32M20Girle, Matthew3
AZCS 19.86M19Edmiston, Scott4
ASU-58 20.67M18Boyer, Jeremiah5
AZCS 21.90M23Grandpre, Preston6
ASU-58 22.00M20Hunter, Josh7
AZCS 22.52M22Wehmeir, Caleb8

#20 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
B NTW55AZSBM-481

Collins, Molly W69 Lehman, Allison W68
Martoni, Samantha W63Hensel, Signe W62

A NTW18FORDM-482
Rial, Mimi W55 Meadow, Alison W52
Driscoll, Shannon W50 Hernandez-tome, Lara W26

A NTW55AZSBM-483
Populorum, Susan W61 Porter, Deborah W61
Bowen, Els W64 Szajnuk, Paige W66

A NTW0ASU-584
Salazar, Mariana W19 Schlorholtz, Ella W19
Matthew, Jude W20 Sansom, Izzy W24

B NTW0ASU-585
Mangino, Marissa W20 Angelo, Lanie W20
Tuckϐield, Daisy W19 Blaauw, Sienna W19
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A NTW55SCWM-487

Scott, Liz W70 Brown, Nina W61
Stauffer-Schmidt, Terri W75Ettien, Beck W66

C NTW65AZSBM-488
Takakoshi, Martha W72 Larson, Beth W67
Cryderman, Shawne W72Eastridge, Joannie W71

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
 1
A 2:40.00W55DDSA-482

Lantto, Victoria W66 Norstad, Kristin W87
Vaughan, Michele W61 Reyna, Cindy W67

C 1:56.49W0AZCS3
Jackson, Jessica W20 Thompson, Audrey W21
Boynton, Katelyn W22 Medina, Valeria W22

A 1:53.48W0AZCS4
Stephan, Ella W23 Clemons, Destiny W22
White, Paisley W21 Salvador, Naliah Lynn W18

B 1:56.48W0AZCS5
Martin, Charlotte W20 Long, Melanie W20
Gad, Noor W21 Capizzi, Mia W21

A 2:12.00W25DDSA-486
Koch, Gretchen W44 McKenna, Thea W25
Bickford, Alexandra W38Wood, Stephanie W35

 7
 8

#21 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1
 2
B NTM65AZSBM-483

Marriott, Carl M77 Ton, Bill M78
Wise, Claude M74 Spiegel, James M78

A 1:47.00M55DDSA-484
Landau, Steve M62 Hawley, Sean M56
Pierotti, Greg M61 Kollross, Jerry M63

A NTM65AZSBM-485
Beers, John M76 Brumm, Richard M75
March, Harry M82 Zimsky, William M71

 6
 7
 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
C 1:37.88M0AZCS1

Anderson, Wyatt M20 Super, Adam M20
Blaumeiser, Benjamin M22Kordell, Tristan M19

A 1:35.00M0GCUC-582
Biebel, Rex M18 Jimenez, Tylor M22
Harrison, Noah M19 Graham, Benjamin M19

B 1:33.00M0ASU-583
Johnson, Luke M20 Stevens, Shane M18
Greene, Adrian M20 Ramirez, Max M19

A 1:28.00M0ASU-584
Girle, Matthew M20 Farrow, Evan M25
Ballard, Adam M19 Boyer, Jeremiah M18

A 1:30.50M0AZCS5
Grandpre, Preston M23 Wehmeir, Caleb M22
Lines, Jaden M19 Edmiston, Scott M19

B 1:34.67M0AZCS6
Shapiro, Daniel M19 Cheng, Logan M18
Wright, Henry M20 DeFoor, Bradley M25

C 1:37.00M0ASU-587
Johnson, Luke O M22 Walden, Matthew M19
Meyer, Logan M20 Prasadja, Julian M18
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#22 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1
 2
B NTX75AZSBM-483

Fritz, Jill W85 Fritz, Jack M93
Strebig, Stan M83 Reuter, Kelly W76

A NTX65AZSBM-484
Oerman, Voni W65 Willer, Steven M71
Adamen, Julie W67 Yount, Rome M65

 5
 6
 7
 8
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Heat   2  (#22 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
A NTX0NAUCS-581

Gair, Liam M22 Padron, Elena W21
Seppala, Sarah W19 Saleme, D'Angelo M19

A 2:00.00X0GCUC-582
Souza, Brayden M19 Lambertson, Nathaniel M20
Sarver, Emma W18 Hermenegildo, Avery W20

B 1:45.00X0ASU-583
Harnisch, Erikson M20 Dimino, Aiden M20
Moreno, Natalia W19 Paxman, McKenna W19

A 1:22.49X0ASU-584
Stemp, Danny M24 Hunter, Josh M20
Ryan, Jenna W22 Michals, Samantha W24

A 1:42.99X0AZCS5
DeFoor, Bradley M25 Salvador, Naliah Lynn W18
Stephan, Ella W23 Lines, Jaden M19

B 1:46.77X0AZCS6
Cheng, Logan M18 Clemons, Destiny W22
Martin, Charlotte W20 Shapiro, Daniel M19

B 2:10.00X0GCUC-587
Hildebrandt, Markus M18Walker, Joshua M22
Grifϐin, Keira L W19 Bustos, Maria W19
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